
 

                                                                 Academic Year 2022-2023 

Sr.No. Name of student 
Enrollment 
number 

Branch Name of company 

1 Salunkhe Omkar Jitendra 21013102.86 ME G.E.Aerospace,Pune 
2 Chavan Satyajeet Sarjerao  21013102.71 ME G.E.Aerospace,Pune 
3 Salunkhe Omkar Jitendra 21013102.86 ME G.E.Aerospace,Pune 
4 Chavan Satyajeet Sarjerao  21013102.71 ME Maxicom Wheels,Pune 
5 Chavan Satyajeet Sarjerao  21013102.71 ME Knauf celling sol.,Pune 
6 Salunkhe Omkar Jitendra 21013102.86 ME Commins India ,Phaltan 
7 Jadhav Omkar Sajay  21013102.73 ME Commins India ,Phaltan 
8 Pawar Omkar Nitin  20013102.44 ME Commins India ,Phaltan 
9 Kadam Vishwajeet Maruti  20013102.19 ME Commins India ,Phaltan 

10 kadam Vishwajeet Maruti  2001310219 ME BAJAJ AUTO AKURDI 
11 Ayan Irfan Shaikh  2001310254 ME BAJAJ AUTO AKURDI 
13 Shruti Adhik Patil 2001310241 ME  BAJAJ AUTO AKURDI. 
14 Samrudhi Mahesh Mane 2001310263 ME  BAJAJ AUTO AKURDI. 
15 Aditya Dilip Gaikwad      2001310216 ME  BAJAJ AUTO AKURDI. 
16 Sachin dadaso Khot 2101310275 ME Bajaj Auto , Akurdi 
17 Omkar Jitendra Salunkhe 2101310286 ME Bajaj Auto Ltd. Akurdi 
18  Samadhan Dagadu Pandhare 20013102.37 ME Bajaj Auto Ltd. Akurdi 
19 Amruta Sanjay Lohar 2001310227 ME Bajaj Auto Chakan 
20 Suraj Netaji Narache 20013102.36 ME BAJAJ AUTO AKURDI 
21 Pranav Ramrao Patil 2001310239 ME BAJAJ AUTO AKURDI 
22 Aryan Abasaheb Thorat 2001310257 ME BAJAJ AUTO AKURDI 
23 Shubham Dilip Lavate 2001310226 ME BAJAJ AUTO AKURDI 

 Government Polytechnic ,Miraj 

 DETAILS OF PLACEMENT (MECHANICAL ENGINEERING DEPT.) 

  Academic Year 2023-2024  
Sr.No. Name of student Enrollment number Branch Name of company 

1 Sanika Jadhav  ME Wipro Pari Pvt. Ltd., Pune 

2 Savskar Karav 2101310239 ME KSB Ltd.,Pune 

3 Umar Sanade 2201310331 ME Grasim Industries Ltd(Birla Paint) 

4 Harsh Kadam 2101310236 ME Cummins India Ltd., Pune 

5 Savskar Karav 2101310239 ME Cummins India Ltd., Pune 

6 Tushar Jadhav 2201310348 ME Cummins India Ltd., Pune 

7 Sanskar Karav 2101310239 ME Bharat Forge Ltd.,Pune 

8 Rohit Sutar 2101310264 ME Bharat Forge Ltd.,Pune 

9 Umar Sanade 2201310331 ME Bharat Forge Ltd.,Pune 

10 Harsh Kadam 2101310236 ME Bharat Forge Ltd.,Pune 
     



24 Om Suryakant Bhoite 2001310213 ME BAJAJ AUTO AKURDI 
25 Prashant Krishnat Patil 2001310240 ME BAJAJ AUTO AKURDI 

26 Shreyas Sachin Gadkari  
2001310215 ME 

SAARLORA ADVANCED 
MATERIALS PVT.LTD 

27 Ayan Irfan Shaikh  2001310254 ME Asian Paint Pvt.Ltd,Mysuru 
28 Ayyaz Magdum 2001310228 ME Wipro Pari Pvt.Ltd,Pune 

 

                                                                 Academic Year 2021-2022 

Sr.No. Name of student 
    Enrollment      
       number 

Branch              Name of company 

1 Pruthviraj Dinkar Patil 1901310154 ME Bajaj Auto Ltd,Pune 
2 Yash sudhir chavan 1901310134 ME Bajaj Auto Ltd,Pune 
3 Utkarsh suryawanshi 1901310171 ME Bajaj Auto Ltd,Pune 
4 Kajal Sargar 1901310163 ME Bajaj Auto Ltd,Pune 
5 Arya Thorat 1901310178 ME Bajaj Auto Ltd,Pune 
6 Prajakta Ravan 1901310161 ME Bajaj Auto Ltd,Pune 
7 Mayuri Jagtap 1901310176 ME Bajaj Auto Ltd,Pune 
8 Sanika Krushnat Gujale 1901310175 ME Bajaj Auto Ltd,Pune 
9 Sakshi Ajay Sapkal 1901310162 ME Bajaj Auto Ltd,Pune 

10 Rahul sukhadev Gondhali 1901310141 ME Bajaj Auto Ltd,Pune 
11 Shivprasad Puranik 1901310158 ME Bajaj Auto Ltd,Pune 
13 Prithviraj Dinkar Patil 1901310154 ME Cummins India pvt ltd,Pune 

14 Yash sudhir chavan 1901310134 ME Cummins India pvt ltd,Pune 

15 Utkarsh suryawanshi 1901310171 ME Cummins India pvt ltd,Pune 

16 Abhishek suryawanshi 1901310171 ME Cummins India pvt ltd,Pune 

17 Manish Tavdarkar 1901310172 ME Cummins India pvt ltd,Pune 

18 Kajal Sargar 1901310163 ME Cummins India pvt ltd,Pune 

19 Arya Thorat 1901310178 ME Cummins India pvt ltd,Pune 

20 Prajakta Ravan 1901310161 ME Cummins India pvt ltd,Pune 

21 Mayuri Jagtap 1901310176 ME Cummins India pvt ltd,Pune 

22 Vithal chavan 1901310133 ME Cummins India pvt ltd,Pune 

23 Rahul Gondhali 1901310141 ME Cummins India pvt ltd,Pune 

24 Shivprasad Puranik 1901310158 ME Cummins India pvt ltd,Pune 

25 Chaitanya Chintamani 
Pachhapurkar 2001310033 

ME Carraro India,Pune 

26 Nikhil Ramgude 1701310075 ME Carraro India,Pune 

27 Pranay Gaikwad 1901310138 ME Carraro India,Pune 

28 Vivek Chaugule 1901310135 ME Carraro India,Pune 

29 Vithal chavan  1901310133 ME Carraro India,Pune 

30 vaibhav patil 1901310156 ME Carraro India,Pune 

31 Manish Tavdarkar 1901310172 ME ACC Pvt Ltd,Mumbai 
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32 Abhishek Chandrakant 
Shinde 1901310167 

ME 
John deere,Pune 

33 Chaitanya Chintamani 
Pachhapurkar 2001310033 

ME 
John deere,Pune 

34 Rahul Sukhadev Gondhali 1901310141 ME John deere,Pune 
35 Omkar Datta Bhosale 1901310132 ME John deere,Pune 
36 Vivek Nagesh Chougule 1901310135 ME John deere,Pune 
37 Sangharsh Gherade 1901310139 ME John deere,Pune 
38 Abhishek Ajit  Suryawanshi 1901310171 ME GE Aviation,Pune 
39 Utkarsh ManesSuryawanshi 1901310171 ME GE Aviation,Pune 
40 Aryan Vishwas Marathe 1901310149 ME GE Aviation,Pune 
41 Yash Sudhir Chavan 1901310134 ME GE Aviation,Pune 
42 Omkar Datta Bhosale 1901310132 ME GE Aviation,Pune 
43 Prithviraj Dinkar Patil 1901310154 ME GE Aviation,Pune 
44  Aarya Prabhakar Thorat 1901310178 ME GE Aviation,Pune 
45  Kajal Shrimant Sargar 1901310163 ME GE Aviation,Pune 
46  Mayuri Jitendra Jagtaap 1901310176 ME GE Aviation,Pune 

Sr.No. Name of student 
Enrollment 
number 

Branch Name of company 

1  SAWANT ATHARV RAJARAM 1801310096 ME Bajaj Auto Ltd.,Pune 

2  PATIL KRISHNATH BABAN 1801310090 ME GE Aviation India ltd, Pune 

3  SUTAR PRATHAMESH MILIND 1801310118 ME GE Aviation India ltd ,Pune 

4  HERALE ADITYA SANJAY 1801310120 ME GE Aviation India ltd, Pune 

5  SHAIKH SHIFA YUSUF 1801310131 ME GE Aviation India ltd, Pune 

6  DABHADE ARPITA GANAPATI 1801310132 ME GE Aviation India ltd, Pune 

7 
PATIL HARSHWARDHAN ALIS OM 
TATYASAHEB 1801310097 ME GE Aviation India ltd, Pune 

8 YADAV PRATHMESH   ME GE Aviation India ltd, Pune 

9 MUJAWAR JAHIR   ME Bajaj Auto Ltd.,Pune 



 

 


